IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
E27 led ball G45 240V 1W green pc
These LED energy-efficient atmosphere creators from Bailey are made of plastic that is colored
in the mass. This makes them a lot safer than their traditional predecessors and they give a
nice, even light. Ideal for holidays, festivals, terraces, beer garden, amusement parks or for
other festive decorations. When mounted hanging in combination with a suitable lamp holder
(holder makes a watertight seal with the bulb) also outdoors applicable. We advise to use this
lamp in combination with the Bailey Light Strings of 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 or 50m. These party bulbs
are packed in a bulk package of 25 pieces, which means less waste and handling.
Article number: L8924001G
Status product: 126 - CURRENT
Changed last: 04-07-2024
Brand: Bailey
ETIM Group: EG000028 - Lamps
ETIM Classes: EC001959 - LED-lamp/Multi-LED
Synonym: Bulblamp, Candlelamp, Globelamp,
Lamp, LED, LED candle, LED capsule,
LED lamp, LED luster
8 7 1 4 6 8 1 2 8 2 3 3 5
Page: 1/3
IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Feature
Nominal voltage: 220 ~ 240 V Dimmable: No
Nominal current: 43 ~ 43 mA Diameter: 45 mm
Power factor: 0.11 Length: 70 mm
Lamp power: 1 ~ 1 W Degree of protection (IP): IP44
Voltage type: AC Energy Efficiency Index (EEI): 0.16
Luminous flux: 30 ~ 30 lm Lamp designation: Other
Rated luminous flux according to IEC 62612: 30 lm Energy efficiency class: G
Lamp efficacy: 30 lm/W Min. number of switching cycles: 15000
Colour rendering index CRI: 70-79 Weighted energy consumption in 1000 hours: 1 kWh
Lamp shape: Round/globe Average nominal lifespan: 20000 h
Filament lamp: No Remote operation possible: No
Type of glass/cover: Opal With remote control: No
Socket: E27 Photobiological safety according to EN 62471: Other
Colour: Green Compatible with Apple HomeKit: No
Housing colour: Other Compatible with Google Assistant: No
Beam angle: 360 ~ 360 ° Compatible with Amazon Alexa: No
Colour consistency (McAdam ellipse): Other IFTTT support available: No
Packaging data
Weight 21 gr
Width 75 mm
Height 50 mm
Length 50 mm
Customs code 85395200
Page: 2/3
IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page: 3/3